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BSL Signed Performances
All performances in BSL & English, 
1.30pm 
Dregs
Wed 6 Aug 3:45pm 
Ma Name is Isabelle 
Tue 12 Aug 3:15pm 
A Wolf Shall Devour the Sun
Sun 17 Aug 1:30pm 
Mending Nets

Captioned Performances
Thu 7 Aug 8:30pm 
When Billy Met Alasdair
Mon 11 Aug 3:15pm  
Athens of the North 
Fri 15 Aug 3:45pm 
Flora Macdonald and Zombies 
Sun 17 Aug 8pm 
The Green Knight (But It’s Gay) 
Wed 20 Aug 6:45pm 
The Spanking Goddess and Other 
Discarded Tales
Wed 20 Aug 8:30pm 
Queer Folks’ Tales

Touch Tours
Available on all performance days for the following shows.  
Please contact Reception at least 24 hours ahead of the show to book.
Athens of the North
Comb
Dregs
Flora Macdonald and Zombies
Macbeth for Bairns

Ma Name is Isabelle
Mending Nets
The Green Knight (But It’s Gay)
Timonopoly

Relaxed Performances
Thu 7 Aug 3:45pm 
Flora Macdonald and Zombies

Mon 11 Aug 5:30pm 
Cassandra

Tue 12 Aug 5:30pm 
Aderyn/Bird  

Mon 18 Aug 8pm 
The Green Knight (But It’s Gay) 

Tue 19 Aug 3:15pm 
Athens of the North 

Thu 21 Aug 12pm 
Scotland Unsung 

Fri 22 Aug 1:30pm 
Dregs

Fri 22 Aug 3:45pm 
Ma Name is Isabelle 

Fri 22 Aug 5:30pm 
Comb

Enhanced Performances
If you have any specific questions about these performances, or if  
you wish to discuss any access requirements prior to your visit, please email us  
at reception@scottishstorytellingcentre.com or call us on 0131 556 9579.


